Products Catalogue

Nurofen Express 256mg Pain Relief Caplets Ibuprofen
16 per pack

- Read More
NUROFEN RRP: £24.19
| EXPRESS 4 Stock: instock

256mg Caplets
Sodium lbuprofen

Categories: Pain Relief, Treatments

Targefs Pain Fast

case-size: 6

Anthisan Bite & Sting Cream 20g

Read More
209 RRP: £4.99
. L) .
f Anth|san Stock: instock
oA @G‘v Bits and Stng Sresii Categories: Pain Relief
E’ﬁ = _ 8 e pack-size: 20gm

Voltarol Joint Pain Relief

| ) 2 : Read More
N\ o DG \ RRP: £10.99
e Stock: instock
Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 50g

C,

Eu Tax Gel S Eurax Cooling Itch Relief Gel

4?0v$e

Cooling Itch Relief 7590
Read More
RRP: £5.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 75¢g

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/nurofen-express-256mg-pain-relief-caplets-ibuprofen-16-per-pack/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/anthisan-bite-sting-cream-20g/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/voltarol-joint-pain-relief-2/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/eurax-cooling-itch-relief-gel/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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TENS

Careway

Replacement Pads

Pack of 4

Suitable for use with Careway
Pain Reliever Digital TENS

* Gel pads

» Connection cables

Careway Tens Pads

Read More
RRP: £5.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 4s

PERNATON*®
Gel

The riginal
veen Lipped Mussel
Estract Gel

Pernaton Green Lipped Mussel Extract Gel

Read More
RRP: £19.75
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 250ml

4 way action

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY

W
o=
T

Soothing

(nd

# shrinks piles

» relieves discombort

» soothes itching

» reduces inflammation

with hydrocortisone

Anusol Suppositories Soothing Relief

Read More
RRP: £6.79
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 12s

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/careway-tens-pads/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/pernaton-green-lipped-mussel-extract-gel/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/anusol-suppositories-soothing-relief/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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©  the automatic TENS pen
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paingone
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Paingone Plus

Read More
RRP: £49.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 1

Paingone Pen (Each)

Read More
RRP: £34.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief

ones pack-size: Each
Beurer Em20 Abs
7y
7
(e \ ! \3 i/
= A Read More
RRP: £29.99
P - Stock: instock
beurer
Categories: Pain Relief
Vi “//
J

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B



https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/paingone-plus/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/paingone-pen-each/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/beurer-em20-abs/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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B/life Avivo Neck Collar White - L

Read More
*i ) RRP: £4.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief

Careway Fabric Dressing Strip 1m

é o Carewa)

B Fobric Read More

E Dressing RRP: £1.29

r Strips ]

I w—— Stock: instock

-,’ i ¥ Categories: Pain Relief
: ! ) pack-size: 10s
et | 1

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B



https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/b-life-avivo-neck-collar-white-l/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/careway-fabric-dressing-strip-1m/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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i

- E
Cushien
Comfort Insole:

Prowade

96

N

Carnation Cushion Comfort Insoles

Read More
RRP: £2.65
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 1 Pair

Scholl Orthotic Lower Back Pain Insoles

Read More
RRP: £19.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: Pair

MASSAGE
MUSCLES, ﬁac%
IUHNE":I:I':I% ey [ i
RESCUE
DREAM BALM P Gt
relax into slee| ; S
g £ RESCUE

A unique RESCUE" fusi
Cannabidiol (CBO) Lavender,

THEMIND.
Chamormile plus RESCUE® p

DREAM BALM
relax into sleep

SKIN MOISTURISING.
MASSAGE BALM

Rescue Dream Balm

Read More
RRP: £22.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 50ml

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B



https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/carnation-cushion-comfort-insoles/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/scholl-orthotic-lower-back-pain-insoles/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/rescue-dream-balm/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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Roller Ball

Instant Cooling for.___

TEMPLES®

(& Forehead

Anytime Coaling
& Massage

Kool N Soothe - Roller Ball

Read More
RRP: £3.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 5ml

Scholl Gel Activ Everyday Women's Insoles

Read More
RRP: £15.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 1 Pair

REMOVES WITH | TREATMENT* é‘

w

e rtmus B0ml /53

Scholl Wart & Verruca Freeze Spray

Read More
RRP: £15.00
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 80ml

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/kool-n-soothe-roller-ball/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/scholl-gel-activ-everyday-womens-insoles/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/scholl-wart-verruca-freeze-spray/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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Jungle Formula Dry Protect Pump Spray

Read More
RRP: £9.99
J—— Stock: instock
Categories: Pain Relief
i pack-size: 90 ml

JUNGLE

FORMULA

o B

NON-GREASY / LIGHTLY SCENTED
GENTLE ON SKIN

INSECT REPELLENT FACTOR

10R00 11301

lloydspharmacy Mini Disposable Tens

~—TLTI
- Read More
Pain Rellever RRP: £5.99
Stock: instock
L O . Categories: Pain Relief
0“,“ ! ’Q pack-size: 1
-
e
g il

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/jungle-formula-dry-protect-pump-spray/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/llp-mini-disposable-tens/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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" utmmae CONTROL
| ODOUR
| INSOLES

DESTROYS ODOUR
INSTANTLY v/4
s

t >

Profoot Ultimate Control Odour Insoles

Read More
RRP: £3.99
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief

(Dot he

Profoot Mens Double Cushion

Read More
RRP: £4.35
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 1 Pair

Toe Spreader

« Helps align toes and reduce
bunion pain
» Provides cushloning

« Reduces pain from
overlapping toes

» Helps soften the skin

Careway Toe Spreader

Read More
RRP: £1.49
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B



https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/profoot-ultimate-control-odour-insoles/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/profoot-mens-double-cushion/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/careway-toe-spreader/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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Parapaed Junior Para Suspension 120mg/5ml

Read More
RRP: £3.19
Stock: outofstock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 100 ml

germoloids” Crean™

(&) TRIPLE ACTION
1 LOCAL ANAESTHETIC PANN BILIEF (= SOOTHES ITCHING (S SHRINKS FILES

Germoloids Triple Action Cream Tuf Gb

Read More
RRP: £4.69
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 25¢g

(ocmpeed

Blister ontoes

Relleves Dlisler pain inifanshy
Blaren op Tenen
Divec b speicheing vom bisrempdn

Compeed Blisters On Toes

Read More
RRP: £5.49
Stock: instock

Categories: Pain Relief
pack-size: 8s

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/parapaed-junior-para-suspension-120mg-5ml/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/germoloids-triple-action-cream-tuf-gb/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/compeed-blisters-on-toes/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
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Mefenamic Acid 500mg Tablets

Read More
f T { RRP: £34.99 - £89.99
i Mefenamic Aci :
g 15\/30 mg Tablets Stock: instock
q Categories: Pain Relief, Treatments
pack-size: 28|56 |84
Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Read More
RRP: £24.99 - £39.99
Ran o Stock: instock
T pl = Categories: Pain Relief, Treatments
ablets BP pack-size: 28| 56
aTablets MED’R’EICH

British chemists Address : 381 Church Lane, Kingsbury, London, NW9 8]B


https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/mefenamic-acid-500mg/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product/naproxen-500mg-tablets/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/pain-relief-treatment/
https://britishchemist.co.uk/product-category/treatments/

